
Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

École Notre-Dame du CapSchool #: 095

2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing

2015 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

École Sainte-AnneSchool #: 107

2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing

2015 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

Centre éducatif l'ENVOLSchool #: 459

2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing

2015 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

École des Grands-VentsSchool #: 460

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

460

0 0

8
6

0 0

5
8

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0 1 2 3
2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

École BoréaleSchool #: 472

2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing

2015 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 803 - Private

First Baptist AcademySchool #: 373
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 803 - Private

Lakecrest-St. John's Independent SchoolSchool #: 375
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 803 - Private

St. Bonaventure's CollegeSchool #: 450
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 803 - Private

Eric G. Lambert All-GradeSchool #: 453
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 803 - Private

Immaculate Heart of Mary SchoolSchool #: 469
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 804 - Native Federal

Sheshatshiu Innu SchoolSchool #: 018
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Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 804 - Native Federal

Mushuau Innu Natuashish SchoolSchool #: 019

2014 2016

School Region Province

2014 2016

School Province

Participation Rates

Unknown/Exemption Rates

2015 - No Testing

2015 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

2013 - No Testing

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

School data with 5 or fewer students withheld for reasons of confidentiality.

190Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education and Early Childhood Development

6/14/2017

 9:28:35AM



Primary Mathematics

4 Year Provincial Assessment, June 2016

District 804 - Native Federal

Se't Anneway KegnamogwomSchool #: 376
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	MT4YRE_316_W.RPT
	500
	095 - R22 - École Notre-Dame du Cap, Cap Saint-Georges
	107 - R22 - École Sainte-Anne, La Grand'Terre (Mainland)
	459 - R22 - Centre éducatif l'ENVOL, Labrador City
	460 - R22 - École des Grands-Vents, St. John's
	472 - R22 - École Boréale, Happy Valley - Goose Bay

	803
	373 - R22 - First Baptist Academy, Mount Pearl
	375 - R22 - Lakecrest-St. John's Independent School, St. John's
	450 - R22 - St. Bonaventure's College, St. John's
	453 - R22 - Eric G. Lambert All-Grade, Churchill Falls
	469 - R22 - Immaculate Heart of Mary School, Corner Brook

	804
	018 - R22 - Sheshatshiu Innu School, Sheshatshiu
	019 - R22 - Mushuau Innu Natuashish School, Natuashish
	376 - R22 - Se't Anneway Kegnamogwom, Conne River



